Texas A&M University System

Representative Contact List

Registered Representatives of Voya Financial Advisors listed below are available to assist you with

the following:

v' Texas A&M University TSA 403(b)(1) Variable Annuity Program
v' Texas A&M University ORP 403(b)(1) Variable Annuity Program

v' Texas A&M University TSA 403(b)(7) Mutual Fund Program
v' Texas A&M University ORP 403(b)(7) Mutual Fund Program

The Office of Supervisory Jurisdiction for Voya Financial Advisors is:

Voya Financial Advisors, Member SIPC
2900 North Loop West, Suite 180
Houston, Texas 77092

Campus

Financial Professional

Telephone

Email

Prairie View A&M

Tom Kucera
Brian Rowland*

979.595.4748
713.881.8749

tom.kucera@voyafa.com
brian.rowland@voyafa.com

Tarleton State

Jud Arrington?

972.643.6342

judson@arringtonfinancial.com

University
Texas A&M Michael Bowden? 361.387.6100 mikeb@aqglaserfinancial.com
International Richard Glaser? 361.387.6100 richardg@qlaserfinancial.com

Texas A&M Corpus
Christi

Michael Bowden
Richard Glaser

361.387.6100
361.387.6100

mikeb@aqlaserfinancial.com
richardg@glaserfinancial.com

Texas A&M Kingsville

Michael Bowden
Richard Glaser

361.387.6100
361.387.6100

mikeb@aqlaserfinancial.com
richardg@glaserfinancial.com

West Texas A&M
University

Joel Suarez?

806.796.3476

joel.suarez@voyafa.com

Texas A&M University
(Main Campus)

Tom Kucera
John Galloway?
Heath Johnson?

979.595.4748
979.574.3049
979.693.0533

tom.kucera@voyafa.com
jgalloway@voyafa.com

heath.johnson@voyafa.com
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Texas A&M University System

Representative Contact List

Campus Financial Professional Telephone Email
Texas A&M Jim Arrington® 972.643.6341 | im@arringtonfinancial.com
Texarkana Bruce Gibson? 903.278.5158 | bruce.gibson@voyafa.com
Texas A&M Jeremy Joaquin® 409.765.6222 | jeremyj@glaserfinancial.com
Galveston Richard Glaser 361.387.6100 | richardg@aglaserfinancial.com

Texas A&M Health
Science Center

Tom Kucera

Bredawn Riley?
Heath Johnson

979.595.4748
713.881.8743
979.693.0533

tom.kucera@voyafa.com
briley@voyafa.com
heath.johnson@voyfa.com

East Texas Agency

James Gray’

903.812.1795

james.gray@arringtonfinancial.com

Texas A&M College
of Dentistry

Jim Arrington
Brett Phillips?

972.643.6341
972.643.6332

jiim@arringtonfinancial.com

brett.phillips@voyafa.com

Texas A&M School
of Law

Jud Arrington

972.643.6342

judson@arringtonfinancial.com

Texas A&M
Commerce

Jim Arrington
Bruce Gibson

972.643.6341
903.278.5158

jim@arringtonfinancial.com

bruce.gibson@voyafa.com

San Antonio Agency

David Poppe®

210.979.8277

dave.poppe@voyafa.com

'Registered representative of and securities offered through Voya Financial Advisors, Inc. (member SIPC).

%Investment adviser representative and registered representative of, and securities and investment advisory services offered through
Voya Financial Advisors, Inc. (member SIPC).

Insurance products, annuities and retirement plan funding issued by (third party administrative services may also be
provided by) Voya Retirement Insurance and Annuity Company, One Orange Way, Windsor, CT 06095-4774. Securities are
distributed by Voya Financial Partners, Inc. (member SIPC). All companies are members of the Voya ® family of companies.
Securities may also be distributed through other broker-dealers with which Voya has selling agreements. Insurance
obligations are the responsibility of each individual company. Products and services may not be available in all states.
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